Altitude Altitude Altitude Altitude

Az(red)&El(blue)

(km]

[km]

[km]

[km]

[deg]

700
600

50
40
30
20

100
700

600
50
40
30
20

100
700

600
50
40
30
20

100
700

600
500
400
300
200
100

o O O O

o O O O

o O O O

300
200 3

100 =

0 3

EISCAT 2005 04 21 OO 24UT tauO a||@42m.

\ [ I | | I ‘H‘\ \
|i| f\ h H ||1|:I|||| ”H: i 111
WIl | | B |

at
ps
M
i

0123456 7 8 91011121314151617 18192021 22 23 24
uTt



